





Spring 2025 Registration Report for January 16, 2025
Continuing Students

Overall Summary Student Class 4-Year Trends
S24
Student S25 S25 1-Day 1-Day To- S24to S25 S24to S25
Career Student Class TodayYesterdayChange%Change Date Change % Change
Undergraduate rreshmen 543 530 13 2.5% 528 15 2.8%

Sophomores



Spring
2025
/ College Today

College of  25,790.0

College of 9,866.0

Goodwin 9,858.5

College of

Education

All Others 394.0
Total All 45,908.5
Colleges

Spring
2025
Yesterday

25,275.0

9,695.0

9,743.5

372.0
45,085.5

College of Arts & Sciences

One-
Day
Change

515.0

171.0

115.0

22.0
823.0

Goodwin College of Education

Spring 2025 Registration Report for January 16, 2025
Course Credit Hours: Overall & College Breakouts
Overall Summary

One-
Day
Percent
Change

2.0%

1.8%

1.2%

5.9%
1.8%

Spring
2024 LY
To-Date

25,925.0

8,507.0

10,015.5

304.0
44,751.5

Spring
2024 to
Spring
2025
Change

-135.0

1,359.0

-157.0

90.0
1,157.0

Spring 2024
to Spring
2025 Percent
Change

-0.5%

16.0%

-1.6%

29.6%

2.6%

College 4-Year Trends
College of Business & Technology

Overall 4-Year Trends
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