~	Ž ž! "fift#ł	
, 1 /		
*! "" ` / /	&	
	Žž! "/, fl, ł	
- ″.(/ ¸ ˙ l ˙ fi	/ fift , ł	

Ł#%

*.0'!",1°!″,``i `fi

Spring 2025 Registration Report for January 16, 2025 Continuing Students

Student Class 4-Year Trends

			Overall	Summa	ry			
Student Career	Student Class	S25 Today						S24 to S25 % Change
Undergraduate	Freshmen	543	530	13	2.5%	528	15	2.8%

Sophomores

Spring 2025 Registration Report for January 16, 2025 Course Credit Hours: Overall & College Breakouts

Overall Summary							
College	Spring 2025 Today	Spring 2025 Yesterday	One- Day Change	One- Day Percent Change	Spring 2024 LY To-Date	Spring 2024 to Spring 2025 Change	Spring 2024 to Spring 2025 Percent Change
College of Arts & Sciences	25,790.0	25,275.0	515.0	2.0%	25,925.0	-135.0	-0.5%
College of Business & Technology	9,866.0	9,695.0	171.0	1.8%	8,507.0	1,359.0	16.0%
Goodwin College of Education	9,858.5	9,743.5	115.0	1.2%	10,015.5	-157.0	-1.6%
All Others	394.0	372.0	22.0	5.9%	304.0	90.0	29.6%
Total All Colleges	45,908.5	45,085.5	823.0	1.8%	44,751.5	1,157.0	2.6%

College 4-Year Trends

College of Arts & Sciences

College of Business & Technology

Goodwin College of Education

All Others